
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 234 PICHLER L. 15:50.734
Tempo gara

1 1:33.708 + 00.752 14:54:45.175  48,790

2 1:34.908 + 01.952 14:56:20.083  48,173

3 1:34.633 + 01.677 14:57:54.716  48,313

4 1:34.419 + 01.463 14:59:29.135  48,422

5 1:33.718 + 00.762 15:01:02.853  48,785

6 1:32.956 --------- 15:02:35.809  49,185

7 1:36.466 + 03.510 15:04:12.275  47,395

8 1:37.971 + 05.015 15:05:50.246  46,667

9 1:33.282 + 00.326 15:07:23.528  49,013

10 1:35.060 + 02.104 15:08:58.588  48,096

 Po. 2 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J. + 19.505
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.380 + 02.147 14:54:49.181  46,950

2 1:36.183 + 00.950 14:56:25.364  47,534

3 1:36.030 + 00.797 14:58:01.394  47,610

4 1:35.233 --------- 14:59:36.627  48,009

5 1:36.276 + 01.043 15:01:12.903  47,488

6 1:36.118 + 00.885 15:02:49.021  47,567

7 1:35.783 + 00.550 15:04:24.804  47,733

8 1:37.788 + 02.555 15:06:02.592  46,754

9 1:37.093 + 01.860 15:07:39.685  47,089

10 1:38.408 + 03.175 15:09:18.093  46,460

 Po. 3 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M. + 33.036
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.959 + 02.000 14:54:49.812  46,673

2 1:36.689 + 00.730 14:56:26.501  47,286

3 1:36.455 + 00.496 14:58:02.956  47,400

4 1:36.958 + 01.999 14:59:39.914  47,154

5 1:36.052 + 00.093 15:01:15.966  47,599

6 1:37.180 + 01.221 15:02:53.146  47,047

7 1:35.959 --------- 15:04:29.105  47,645

8 1:38.436 + 02.477 15:06:07.541  46,446

9 1:41.921 + 05.962 15:07:49.462  44,858

10 1:42.162 + 06.203 15:09:31.624  44,752

 Po. 4 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 39.624
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.586 + 05.156 14:54:53.822  45,006

2 1:38.607 + 02.177 14:56:32.429  46,366

3 1:38.399 + 01.969 14:58:10.828  46,464

4 1:37.861 + 01.431 14:59:48.689  46,719

5 1:37.480 + 01.050 15:01:26.169  46,902

5 1:37.480 + 01.050 15:01:26.169  0,000

6 1:36.430 --------- 15:03:03.215  47,413

7 1:37.370 + 00.940 15:04:40.585  46,955

8 1:38.371 + 01.941 15:06:18.956  46,477

9 1:39.985 + 03.555 15:07:58.941  45,727

10 1:39.271 + 02.841 15:09:38.212  46,056

 Po. 5 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 46.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.299 + 03.110 14:54:51.667  46,043

2 1:36.705 + 00.516 14:56:28.372  47,278

3 1:37.567 + 01.378 14:58:05.939  46,860

4 1:37.283 + 01.094 14:59:43.222  46,997

5 1:37.466 + 01.277 15:01:20.688  46,909

6 1:37.599 + 01.410 15:02:58.287  46,845

7 1:36.189 --------- 15:04:34.476  47,531

8 1:37.021 + 00.832 15:06:11.497  47,124

9 1:52.901 + 16.712 15:08:04.398  40,496

10 1:41.024 + 04.835 15:09:45.422  45,257

 Po. 6 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 49.658
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.772 + 08.126 14:54:57.708  43,225

2 1:38.906 + 01.260 14:56:36.614  46,226

3 1:37.775 + 00.129 14:58:14.389  46,760

4 1:37.690 + 00.044 14:59:52.079  46,801

5 1:37.646 --------- 15:01:29.725  46,822

6 1:38.497 + 00.851 15:03:08.222  46,418

7 1:38.519 + 00.873 15:04:46.741  46,407

8 1:40.126 + 02.480 15:06:26.867  45,662

9 1:41.128 + 03.482 15:08:07.995  45,210

10 1:40.251 + 02.605 15:09:48.246  45,606

 Po. 7 - # 228 LAVARINI G. + 1:26.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.188 + 19.454 14:55:09.809  38,684

2 1:45.618 + 06.884 14:56:55.427  43,288

3 1:39.216 + 00.482 14:58:34.643  46,081

4 1:40.844 + 02.110 15:00:15.487  45,337

5 1:40.051 + 01.317 15:01:55.538  45,697

6 1:38.734 --------- 15:03:34.272  46,306

7 1:41.860 + 03.126 15:05:16.132  44,885

8 1:41.911 + 03.177 15:06:58.043  44,863

9 1:42.985 + 04.251 15:08:41.028  44,395

10 1:44.397 + 05.663 15:10:25.425  43,794

 Po. 8 - # 969 BAGGIO T. + 1:35.398
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.686 + 04.824 14:54:59.082  42,855

2 1:45.542 + 03.680 14:56:44.624  43,319

3 1:43.885 + 02.023 14:58:28.509  44,010

4 1:44.376 + 02.514 15:00:12.885  43,803

5 1:41.862 --------- 15:01:54.747  44,884

6 1:42.783 + 00.921 15:03:37.530  44,482

7 1:42.619 + 00.757 15:05:20.149  44,553

8 1:42.942 + 01.080 15:07:03.091  44,413

9 1:45.426 + 03.564 15:08:48.517  43,367

10 1:45.469 + 03.607 15:10:33.986  43,349

 Po. 9 - # 99 BENAMATI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.777 + 13.758 14:55:11.000  38,492

2 1:46.988 + 01.969 14:56:57.988  42,734

3 1:45.019 --------- 14:58:43.007  43,535

4 1:48.111 + 03.092 15:00:31.118  42,290

5 1:47.187 + 02.168 15:02:18.305  42,654

6 1:47.359 + 02.340 15:04:05.664  42,586

7 1:50.203 + 05.184 15:05:55.867  41,487

8 1:52.032 + 07.013 15:07:47.899  40,810

9 1:49.454 + 04.435 15:09:37.353  41,771

Fastest lap: 1:32.956
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 Po. 10 - # 711 TAVONATTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.885 + 08.036 14:55:08.545  39,453

2 1:51.091 + 03.242 14:56:59.636  41,155

3 1:51.217 + 03.368 14:58:50.853  41,109

4 1:47.944 + 00.095 15:00:38.797  42,355

5 1:48.375 + 00.526 15:02:27.172  42,187

6 1:47.849 --------- 15:04:15.021  42,393

7 1:49.499 + 01.650 15:06:04.520  41,754

8 1:48.404 + 00.555 15:07:52.924  42,176

9 1:49.892 + 02.043 15:09:42.816  41,604

 Po. 11 - # 116 VILL L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.495 + 08.791 14:55:07.815  39,586

2 1:51.104 + 04.400 14:56:58.919  41,151

3 1:48.858 + 02.154 14:58:47.777  42,000

4 1:46.704 --------- 15:00:34.481  42,848

5 1:47.090 + 00.386 15:02:21.571  42,693

6 1:49.622 + 02.918 15:04:11.193  41,707

7 1:51.545 + 04.841 15:06:02.738  40,988

8 1:51.426 + 04.722 15:07:54.164  41,032

9 1:49.559 + 02.855 15:09:43.723  41,731

 Po. 12 - # 42 DE BERTOLDI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.377 + 05.901 14:55:07.226  39,973

2 1:49.818 + 01.342 14:56:57.044  41,633

3 1:49.036 + 00.560 14:58:46.080  41,931

4 1:49.224 + 00.748 15:00:35.304  41,859

5 1:48.476 --------- 15:02:23.780  42,148

6 1:49.943 + 01.467 15:04:13.723  41,585

7 1:52.275 + 03.799 15:06:05.998  40,721

8 1:49.364 + 00.888 15:07:55.362  41,805

9 1:51.427 + 02.951 15:09:46.789  41,031

 Po. 13 - # 3 BERTI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.602 + 08.429 14:55:09.507  38,877

2 1:52.098 + 02.925 14:57:01.605  40,786

3 1:50.195 + 01.022 14:58:51.800  41,490

4 1:49.579 + 00.406 15:00:41.379  41,723

5 1:49.367 + 00.194 15:02:30.746  41,804

6 1:49.343 + 00.170 15:04:20.089  41,813

7 1:49.185 + 00.012 15:06:09.274  41,874

8 1:49.173 --------- 15:07:58.447  41,878

9 1:57.941 + 08.768 15:09:56.388  38,765

 Po. 14 - # 32 PAROLINI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.232 + 10.843 14:55:16.928  36,802

2 1:53.685 + 00.296 14:57:10.613  40,216

3 1:54.518 + 01.129 14:59:05.131  39,924

4 1:53.389 --------- 15:00:58.520  40,321

5 2:05.336 + 11.947 15:03:03.856  36,478

6 2:15.363 + 21.974 15:05:19.219  33,776

7 1:57.452 + 04.063 15:07:16.671  38,927

8 2:04.506 + 11.117 15:09:21.177  36,721

Fastest lap: 1:32.956
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